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
my clients to live well  at every stage of their lives. I’ll
do whatever it takes to help
them enjoy a seamless transition
from one of life’s passages to the
next.  This is my promise.

©2014 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal 
Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC.  CalBRE License # 01908304

CalBRE#: 01408025
CalBRE#: 01367466

Lisa Brydon 925.285.8336  |  Kristi Ives 925.788.8345
www.BrydonIvesTeam.com
BrydonIvesTeam@apr.com

Captivating Moraga Estate
16 Quail Xing, Moraga Offered at $3,400,000

Captivating 5BD, 5BA Moraga estate
located on a quiet private road only
minutes from K-8 schools and shopping.
Enjoys breathtaking panoramic views.
This gracious, light-filled 5,818+/- sq. ft.
home on 6.6+/- ac offers classic beauty,
refined character and plenty of land for
horses, a guest house and/or a
vineyard. 16QuailXing.com

Fantastic opportunity to build your dream
home or remodel the current 3BD, 2BA,
1,437+/- sq. ft. home on this 5+/- acre
parcel just minutes from the freeway and
downtown Lafayette. Great flat area,
gentle slopes and mature Oak trees. Enjoy
unparalleled views of Mount Diablo and
beyond. 931SunnyhillRoad.com

Fantastic Burton Valley Home
514 Silverado Drive, Lafayette Offered at $1,299,000

Absolutely charming Burton Valley home
with wonderful floor plan including an open
kitchen/family room set-up. Enjoy 2,377+/-
sq. ft. that includes 3BD/2.5BA plus an
optional 4th bedroom/bonus room
downstairs. Located on a .77+/- acre lot
with fantastic flat grass area. Close to Burton
Valley Elementary and Rancho Swim &
Tennis Club. 514SilveradoDrive.com

Happy Valley Opportunity
931 Sunnyhill Drive, Lafayette Offered at $1,099,000



Wait Until you See What’s Behind 
the Gate in Happy Valley!

 Consistently among the top in our business, our measure of success is always Quality.

  TeamRothenberg.com  |  info@TeamRothenberg.com

Ron Rothenberg, MBA Marketing & Finance

Susan Rothenberg
925.286.5530

License #: 01309986 | 00857547

1155 Estates Drive, Lafayette
Nestled on approximately 1.3 acres within Lafayette’s exclusive Upper Happy Valley, time seems to stand still as you gaze upon the 

expansive views from this rare, mostly level estate-caliber property. The 3300± sq. ft. residence is a 4 bedroom, 4.5 bath, classic 
mid-century design with an open, light-filled, single-story floor plan.

Large sliding glass doors, walls of glass, and the homes vaulted ceilings seamlessly integrate the interior with the spacious covered patio 
that extends out to the swimming pool and lawn. Breathtaking vistas of the valley and western Lafayette hills are on display from the 
homes central living areas and the expansive backyard is designed for recreation, entertainment or a tranquil reprieve from urban life.

Coming Soon at $1,988,000



THE BEST MOVE YOU WILL EVER MAKE

A Locally Grown Experienced Realtor!
Serving Lamorinda and the Surrounding Communities!

JUSTIN BUNDY, REALTOR
As an East Bay native, I bring to my clients the knowledge & experience 

of living & working in the East Bay Area throughout my entire life. 
This gives me a tremendous advantage in knowing the subtle 

differences that make each community unique.

Justin Bundy, CalBRE #01376492
Office: 925-855-4030
Mobile: 925-330-0579
Justin@JustinBundy.com
www.JustinBundy.com REALTORS

J. Rockcliff

925.998.9501
vvarni@pacunion.com

www.RattoandRatto.com
License #: 00900621 | 01361537

Paul & Virginia Ratto

Knowledgeable - Professional - Reliable - Local
Committed to exceeding your expectations!
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ASSOCIATES

R E A L  E S T A T E

Patricia Battersby
925-330-6663
pb@patriciabattersby.com
DRE# 00854469

Ashley Battersby
925-323-9955
ashley@patriciabattersby.com
DRE# 01407784

www.patriciabattersby.com

Beautiful Craftsman Style!
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

spaces or dwellings influence us a great deal of the time. The
fire element rules the fame and reputation area of the Feng
Shui Bagua map, so placement is important.  For example,
make sure you place your barbecue grill or fire pit in the
back middle area of your yard. Placing candles or spherical
sculptures in the back middle area of your home will also
activate the fire element, helping send your good reputation
far and wide in the world as you define it. Avoid placing a
predominance of the fire element in the near right area of
the home – the Helpful People area – since that area is ruled
by the metal element and fire melts metal (and your helpful
people will cease to exist).           ... continued on page D14

Placement of a fire feature, like this Moraga resident's fire pit, can help activate the Feng Shui fire element.
Photo Cathy Tyson

Local newspaper delivered to Lafayette, Moraga and Orinda

www.lamorindaweekly.com

Reach 60,000+ in Lamorinda Advertise in
Lamorinda Weekly 

Call 925-377-0977 today

We print and deliver 26,000 copies every other week.



Quinn Berg
Broker Associate
Direct: 925.765.2996
quinn.berg@camoves.com
www.quinnberg.com
CalBRE #01872891

©2014 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a
registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal
Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential
Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC.  CalBRE License # 01908304

Coming Soon

Montclair Hills Beauty

3356 N Lucille Ln, Lafayette

7141 Thornhill Drive, Oakland

Absolutely Charming home in Lafayette Valley Estates. This single level home
features 4BR/3BA with approximately 2,100 Square feet of living space.
Close to top rated schools the trail and town. Contact Quinn Berg for
further information or to arrange a private showing of this beautiful home. 
Call agent for price. www.3356NLucille.com

Classic Montclair Hills home with great floor plan, updated kitchen and
abundant bay views. Featuring 3BR and 2BA, attached garage with indoor
access. What a place to call home!  
Offered at $755,000 www.7141thornhill.com

655 Augusta Drive, Moraga  
Moraga Country Club Townhouse

Jason Evans
Mobile: 925-788-3889
Jason.evans@camoves.com
www.JasonEvansRealEstate.com
DRE#01887768

Expanded 2 Bdr (from 3 Bdr)
3 Bath, 1 Half Bath
Loft with Built-in Cabinets
2,352 Square Feet, Approx.
Exp. Bath Master Suite w/
refinished Marble, Euro Décor
Cabinets, Recessed Lighting
3 Skylights, Blackout curtains
Granite Kitchen, Extended Family
Room, Newly Painted, New Solid
Hardwood First Floor, French
Doors to Patio from Dining and
Living Rooms, Closets, Closets,
Closets, Level Lot

Offered at $839,000

©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal 
Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC.  DRE License # 01908304

56 Via Floreado, Orinda

Jim Colhoun
Relocation & Home Marketing Specialist  
CalBRE# 01029160
www.jimcolhoun.com
925.200.2795

Jim Colhoun Presents

Elegant Orinda Home

Offered at $1,950,000. 

Stunning Orinda home with 5BR/4.5BA.
Over 4200 sq.ft. with beautifully updated
kitchen, spacious rooms, and spectacular
views of the Orinda hills. Call Jim Colhoun
at 925.200.2795 for further information or
to arrange a private showing.

89 Davis Rd, Suite 100, Orinda

Open S
unday 

July 20
 1-4PM
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Michele Duffy, BTB M.F.S. is an Orinda resident who,
since 1999, enjoys creating “Space as Medicine” Feng Shui
one space at a time, as well as hiking in nature, cooking,
spending time with her family; Canyon Ranch Feng Shui
Master, International Feng Shui Guild (IFSG) Red
Ribbon Professional.  For more info, visit
www.mandalafengshui.com, email
spaceharmony@gmail.com, or call 520-647-4887. Balance out the fire element by incorporating water features into the back yard, like this waterfall at a
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
“baby” varieties of crops that can go from seed to table within 40 days or so. If
you are looking for a truly quick kitchen crop, grow sprouts. Add seeds to a small
container of water and eat as the green shoots “sprout.”  

Sow, grow-vertical, horizontal, circular, or as a ménage. From seed to shining
seed-expect wonders!

Happy Gardening! Happy Growing
Cynthia Brian
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Family owned in Moraga since 1987
& Landscaping

Follow us on Twitter (advancetree) and like us on Face Book
(ADVANCETREESERVICEANDLANDSCAPINGINC.)

Lic.: #611120

Your friendly neighborhood 
arborists Darren and Lew Edwards

925-376-6528
advancetree@sbcglobal.net  www.advancetree.com

Summer SpecialMention this ad when you 

receive your estimate and get
15% off Exp. Aug. 15, 2014

The type of pruning your tree gets is critical to the health, longevity, safety and
appearance. Proper care for your tree is important and pruning a healthy strong tree
now will help with the prevention of storm damage.
So don’t wait until it’s too late, have a complete inspection 
by your local ISA Certified Arborist at 
Advance Tree Service and Landscaping 
for all your tree care needs.

Advance Tree Service
Your Authority on Trees and Landscape.

PRUNING NOW PAYS LATER 

Ruby Swiss chard and Italian parsley are
ready to be harvested, while pole beans
are climbing.
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Thank you for recycling
this paper. It is printed

on at least 50% recycled
material and vegetable

based ink and should be
recycled again. 

Cynthia Brianís Harvest List for July

Celebrating over 20 years of service in Lamorinda. Bonded – Licensed & Insured License# 702845 C27 & C53
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Bl
ue Ridge

Landscape Company Inc.
Blue Jay Feldman

OWNER/OPERATOR

www.blueridgelc.com

DESIGN
INSTALLATION
IRRIGATION
DRAINAGE
STONEWORK
CONCRETE WORK
DECKS
FENCES
PATIOS
LAWNS
PONDS
CLEANUP &
HAULING

925-258-9233
cell: 510-847-6160

LICENSED
INSURED
Lic# 818633

•        Santa Rosa plums
•        Nectarines
•        Tangerines
•        Peaches 
•        Kale
•        Tomatoes
•        Peppers
•        Corn
•        Squash

Yellow squash and zucchini are not only nutritious but
beautiful as a table arrangement flanked by sunflowers
and hydrangea blooms.

©2014
Cynthia Brian
The Goddess Gardener
Starstyle® Productions, llc
C y n t h i a @ G o d d e s s G a r -
dener.com
www.GoddessGardener.com
I am available as a speaker, de-
signer, and consultant.  
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MORAGA LAFAYETTE CONCORD WALNUT CREEK

56 Dolores WayWell maintained
single story home with 3 bedrooms +
office + family room, 2.5 baths,
vaulted ceilings.  Mount Diablo
views, gorgeous, peaceful lot with
grassy yard near schools.

$994,000

14 Camino SobranteWalk to
Orinda Village, BART & Farmer's
Market from this charming eclectic
custom home. Formal LR & DR,
galley kit., hdwd flrs; charming
pool, deck; view of Orinda CC golf
course. $1,050,000

42 La CrestaWalk to Del Rey! 4
bd+bonus/3 ba, 2469 sq. ft. home on
.45 acre. This home has it all, open
floor plan, flat lawn, large deck,
around the corner from 12 years of
top rated schools.

$1,050,000

77 Hillcrest Drive Fabulous
family home! Updated by current
owners, this very special trad. 4bd/3ba
is totally inviting. Cul de sac location
w/lvl yd. Eat-in kitchen, formal dining
rm, separate fam rm & spacious liv
rm. $1,060,000

16 Hall Drive Stunning 1+acre
estate home. Architecturally
significant design w/coveted open flr
pln. Beautiful finishes throughout,
hdwd flrs, vaulted ceilings. Fabulous
property with patio, lawn, tree house!

$1,385,000

393 Miner Road Beautiful
gardens, patios, children’s play areas.
High end finishes. Separate office,
formal dining & living rms, breakfast
& family rms provide ample living
space. Centrally located yet a world
away. $1,395,000

36 Linda Vista Country Club
neighborhood beauty & convenience
combine in this 5bd/5.5ba of over
3098 sf incl. "Nanny" unit & sep.
1bd/1ba cottage. Beyond belief
sunset views + incredible design
style. $1,465,000

2 Los Altos Road Experience
living on private .27ac lush setting in
sought-after Country Club area.
Remodeled 4bd/2.5ba of apx.
3035sf. Vaulted ceils, kitchen/fam
rm, deluxe master suite. Beautifully
landscaped. $1,575,000

81 Mossbridge Lane
Beautifully updated approx. 4700 sf,
6bd/5.5ba Traditional Orinda Downs
gem!  Form meets function in this
exquisite home perched on a private
lane. This is the home you have been
waiting for! $2,650,000

633 Augusta Drive Fabulous
end unit twnhm in tranquil location
adj. to lagoon, yet easy walk to
MCC swim, tennis & golf. Dramatic
high ceiling liv.rm, formal din., grt
master + gigantic 3rd bd for home
ofc or playroom. $739,000

736 Moraga Road Beautiful
4bd/3ba home with 2313 sf on .6 ac.
Fabulous opp. w/private & tranquil
creekside bkyd. Hdwd flrs, spacious
country kitchen, expansive
craft/laundry room. Close to town,
schools, trail. $840,000

4 Wandel Drive
New landscaping, two new
bathrooms, three bedrooms,
hardwood floors. Great location!

$975,000

259 Corliss Drive Incredible
4bd/2.5ba remodel on half acre
w/privacy, newly landscaped yd,
paver patios, storage shed. High end
chef's kit., oversized master ste. Walk
to twn, trails, park, library,
transportation.  $1,349,000

3431 St. Mary's Road Set WAY
up off road at top of Hansen Drive.
Trail neighborhood beautifully
remodeled 5bd/3ba w/chef's kitchen,
great room & separate family room,
sparkling pool & flat backyard with
lawn. $1,795,000

2023 San Vincente Drive
Investor/contractor for Monte Gardens
fixer! 3bd/1.5ba w/1050sf on .18ac
lot. Two car attached gar, frplc in liv
rm, open kitchen/dining rm flr pln.
Probate! Needs work, likely all cash
buyer!  $285,000

41 Geary Court
New kitchen and bath, updated
landscaping. Cul-de-sac location
close to BART, shopping, etc.

$650,000

New Listing New Listing New ListingNew Price

New Listing

New ListingNew ListingNew Price New Listing

New Listing New Listing New Price New Listing

Ashley Battersby
Patricia Battersby

Joan Cleveland
Shannon Conner

Joan Eggers
Linda Ehrich
Joan Evans

Linda S. Friedman
Marianne Greene
Dexter Honens II

Anne Knight
Susan Zeh Layng

Art Lehman
Charles Levine

Erin Martin
April Matthews
Karen Murphy

Ben Olsen
Sue Olsen

Tara Rochlin
Jaime Roder
Altie Schmitt

Judy Schoenrock
Ann Sharf

Amy Rose Smith
Molly Smith

Jeff Snell
Lynda Snell

Clark ompson
Angie Evans Traxinger

Ignacio Vega
Terri Bates Walker

Ann Ward
Dan Weil

Margaret Zucker

L amorinda’s  L eading Independent  Real  Estate  Firm

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

twitter.com/villageassoc 

THE VILLAGE
ASSOCIATES:

ASSOCIATES

R E A L  E S T A T E

Sunday Open Homes
93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505

Visit www.villageassociates.com  Click on




